MBDTC Agility Trial - Saturday

Skypark Soccer Fields 1 & 2
Saturday, June 14, 2008

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Unit converted to Miles per Hour

JWW
12.61 MPH EBJ-20-11
12.36 MPH EBJ-16-08
11.72 MPH EBJ-20-37
11.68 MPH EAJ-20-01
11.56 MPH EBJ-20-09
11.38 MPH EBJ-20-10
11.36 MPH EBJ-24-09
11.06 MPH EBJ-20-24
10.78 MPH EBJ-20-29
10.64 MPH NBJ-20-10
10.47 MPH EBJ-12-15
10.40 MPH EBJ-24-19
10.30 MPH EBJ-24-18
10.30 MPH 0J-20-01
10.25 MPH EBJ-16-10
10.11 MPH EBJ-20-28
10.03 MPH EBJ-12-16
9.99 MPH 0J-16-03
9.88 MPH EBJ-16-07
9.83 MPH EBJ-12-14
9.71 MPH EBJ-16-09
9.65 MPH EBJ-24-17
9.39 MPH EBJ-20-05
9.05 MPH EBJ-12-01
9.03 MPH EBJ-16-14
8.98 MPH EBJ-16-02
8.91 MPH EBJ-12-08
8.76 MPH EBJ-16-03
8.74 MPH EBJ-12-09
8.61 MPH EBJ-16-16
8.59 MPH NBJ-20-06
8.50 MPH NBJ-20-08
8.43 MPH EBJ-12-02
8.29 MPH EBJ-20-12
8.27 MPH EBJ-16-12
8.21 MPH EBJ-8-02
7.96 MPH 0J-20-06
7.90 MPH EBJ-12-04
7.88 MPH EBJ-12-07
7.79 MPH EBJ-16-18
7.74 MPH EBJ-8-05
7.74 MPH EBJ-20-16
7.66 MPH EBJ-16-20
7.57 MPH EBJ-8-06
7.32 MPH NBJ-24-01
7.28 MPH NAJ-12-02
7.22 MPH 0J-12-01

Kindle
Heath
Belle
Sydney
Cayenne
Quirk
Derby
Brazen
Zipper
Wiki
Bailey
Charlie
Ted

KD
Piper
Reina
Bounce
Venture
Luna
Shabang
Cory
Mitch
Kyma
Trek
Amber
Lucy
Rio
Higgins
Woodson
Gracie
Rosie
Vista
Ripley
Luke
Webster
Joy
Zoom
Trinket
Lilly
Hoot
Ares
Tramper
Romb
Coda
Whisper
Rogue
Sooner

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Collie

Parson Russell Terrier
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Re
Bedlington Terrier
Poodle - Miniature
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Poodle - Miniature
English Springer Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle - Toy

Welsh Terrier
Miniature Pinscher
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Dalmatian

Welsh Terrier
Havanese

Australian Shepherd
Parson Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Maltese

Portuguese Water Dog
Puli

Cairn Terrier
Greyhound

Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent A - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - JWW - Agility
Novice B - JWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Open - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - JWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent A - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - JIWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Novice B - JWW - Agility
Novice B - JWW - Agility
Excellent B - JWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Open - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - JWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Novice B - IWW - Agility
Novice A - JWW - Agility
Open - IWW - Agility



MBDTC Agility Trial - Saturday
Skypark Soccer Fields 1 & 2

Saturday, June 14, 2008

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Unit converted to Miles per Hour

JWW

6.99
6.85
6.75
6.59
531
5.13
5.09

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

NAJ-20-02
0J-20-05

EBJ-12-22
EBJ-8-10

NAJ-16-01
NBJ-16-04
NBJ-16-02

Drake
Chase
Twinkle
Sweet Pea
Dakota
Buddy
Berry

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Re
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Brussels Griffon

Parson Russell Terrier

Rat Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Re

Novice A - JWW - Agility
Open - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Novice A - JWW - Agility
Novice B - JWW - Agility
Novice B - JWW - Agility



MBDTC Agility Trial - Saturday
Skypark Soccer Fields 1 & 2

Saturday, June 14, 2008

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Unit converted to Miles per Hour

JWW Preferred

9.74
7.28
6.55
5.72
4.25
4.01

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

NPJ-12-01
EBPJ-16-01
NPJ-8-02
OPJ-20-01
NPJ-4-01
NPJ-16-01

Corky
Max
Diva
Journey
Missy
Scout

Pyrenean Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Pug

Golden Retriever
Schipperke
Bearded Collie

Novice - JWW - Preferred - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Preferred - Agi
Novice - JWW - Preferred - Agility
Open - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Novice - JWW - Preferred - Agility
Novice - JWW - Preferred - Agility



MBDTC Agility Trial - Saturday
Skypark Soccer Fields 1 & 2

Saturday, June 14, 2008

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Standard
9.29
8.83
8.73
8.30
8.29
8.08
8.05
8.04
8.01
7.81
7.80
7.45
7.44
7.44
7.44
7.40
7.31
7.08
7.07
6.90
6.86
6.82
6.63
6.56
6.55
6.53
6.49
6.37
6.30
6.26
6.23
6.20
6.19
6.18
6.17
6.16
6.15
6.14
6.02
5.97
5.89
5.77
5.56
5.39
5.31
5.28
5.21

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

EBS-26-02
EAS-20-01
EBS-16-13
EBS-24-16
EBS-16-09
EBS-20-22
EBS-24-12
EBS-16-08
EBS-24-17
EBS-20-27
EBS-20-14
EBS-16-11
EBS-20-34
EBS-16-10
EBS-20-26
EBS-20-17
EBS-12-14
EBS-20-05
EBS-24-07
EBS-16-20
EBS-12-08
EBS-20-20
EBS-12-01
EBS-20-36
EBS-12-09
EBS-8-01

EAS-24-01
EBS-16-12
EBS-24-11
0S-20-05

EBS-20-11
EBS-20-01
EBS-8-04

EBS-16-16
EBS-16-15
0S-20-07

EAS-12-06
EAS-20-03
EBS-8-02

EBS-16-18
EBS-24-04
NAS-20-04
EBS-12-07
EAS-24-07
EBS-8-05

NAS-16-01
NBS-20-05

Icon
Wynn
Luka
Ted
Cory
Brazen
Chase
Heath
Charlie
Zipper
Marley
Skye
Sierra
Piper
Reina
Milou
Bounce
Kyma
Bella
Zachary
Rio
Maka
Trek
Topper
Woodson
Joy
Bela
Webster
Miles
Jinn
Luke
Cami
Penny
Hoot
Gracie
Chase
Quill
Lexi
Chili
Rombi
Sylvie
Jemima
Lilly
Taji
Ares
Dakota
Kip

Border Collie

Border Collie
Pyrenean Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Parson Russell Terrier
Portuguese Water Dog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Welsh Terrier

Poodle - Toy
Australian Shepherd
Poodle - Miniature
Portuguese Water Dog
Miniature Pinscher
Havanese

German Shorthaired Pointer
Welsh Terrier
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian

Flat-Coated Retriever
Miniature Pinscher
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Papillon

Puli

German Wirehaired Pointer
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Maltese

Parson Russell Terrier
Australian Shepherd

Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent A - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent A - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent A - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Novice A - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent A - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Novice A - Standard - Agility
Novice B - Standard - Agility



MBDTC Agility Trial - Saturday
Skypark Soccer Fields 1 & 2

Saturday, June 14, 2008

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Standard
5.21
5.19
511
5.07
5.04
4.97
4.69
4.02
3.55

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

NBS-20-09
EBS-8-03
NBS-12-01
0S-16-05
EBS-12-17
0S-12-02
NAS-12-01
NAS-24-01
NAS-20-02

Wiki
Sweet Pea
Flip
Buddy
Twinkle
Beau

Roo
Arrow
Drake

Border Collie

Brussels Griffon

Parson Russell Terrier

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle - Miniature

Beagle

Whippet

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Re

Novice B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Novice B - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Novice A - Standard - Agility
Novice A - Standard - Agility
Novice A - Standard - Agility



MBDTC Agility Trial - Saturday
Skypark Soccer Fields 1 & 2

Saturday, June 14, 2008

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Standard Preferred

5.55
5.54
5.40
5.17
5.15

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

EAPS-20-02
NPS-20-02
NPS-16-02
EBPS-8-01
NPS-16-01

Savannah
Del
Cha-Cha
Banjo
Scout

Golden Retriever
Briard

Portuguese Water Dog
Norwich Terrier
Bearded Collie

Excellent A - Standard- Preferred - A
Novice - Standard - Preferred - Agili
Novice - Standard - Preferred - Agili
Excellent B - Standard - Preferred - A
Novice - Standard - Preferred - Agili



